
 

 

Staff Contact List 2024-25 

 

First Name Initials on 
Timetable 

Role 
 

Email Mobile 

Fiona Paul FP Director & Principal fiona@matrix.ac.uk 
 

07974 829806 

Simon Blackmore SB Head of Clinical 
Practice Programme 

Lead Year 2 Pink 

simon@matrix.ac.uk 
 

07793 359200 

Ian Argent IA Head of Curriculum 
Programme Lead Year 

3 Green 

ian@matrix.ac.uk 07876 547457 

Cheryl de Val CdV Head of Operations cheryl@matrix.ac.uk 
 

01953 797160 

Katherine Grogan KG Programme Lead Year 
1 Blue 

katherine@matrix.ac.uk 07909 707235 

Sara Lisamore SL Programme Lead Year 
1 Pink 

sara@matrix.ac.uk 07941 670828 

Emma Cameron EC Programme Lead Year 
2 Blue 

emma@matrix.ac.uk 07515 937027 

Lucy 
Summerscales 

LS Programme Lead Year 
2 Blue 

lucy@matrix.ac.uk 07941 062788 
 

Henry Adeane HA Programme Lead Year 
3 Pink 

Learning Support Tutor 

henry@matrix.ac.uk 
 

07836 509636 

Philippa 
McInerney 

 

PM Tutor philippa@matrix.ac.uk 07813 137783 

Danielle Lloyd-
Edwards 

DLE Tutor danielle@matrix.ac.uk 07971 044225 

Emily Hurt EH Tutor emily@matrix.ac.uk 
 

07563 341853 

Helen Weighell HW Tutor helen@matrix.ac.uk 07751 395140 
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Nikkita Dalgliesh ND Registrar nikkita@matrix.ac.uk 
 

07764 562852 

Annabel 
Fairweather 

AF Administrator annabel@matrix.ac.uk 07896 184673 

 

Matrix College postal address: 6 Griffin Court, Wymondham, Norfolk, NR18 0GU 
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